
ALL ABOARD 
ROANOKE!
A Smarter Way to Travel

SCHEDULE
One train will depart from Roanoke each morning, and one train will 
arrive in Roanoke each evening. Departure and arrival times vary, check 
Amtrak.com for schedules.

For more information, visit 
Virginia.Amtrak.com

Amtrak is proud to partner with the Virginia 
Department of Rail and Public Transportation and the 

City of Roanoke. We look forward to serving you!

 drpt.virginia.gov |  Virginia.Amtrak.com

PARKING 
Public parking facilities are available adjacent to the platform.  
The rate is $5 per day. Visit roanokestationgarage.com for  
more information.

Roanoke Station Garage
33 Salem Ave. SW
Roanoke, VA 24011

PARKING

TRAIN PLATFORM
TRAIN PLATFORM

Drop-off Area 
Norfolk Ave SW & 1st St SW

(Under the MLK Bridge)

SmartWay Bus Station 
Intersection of 

Norfolk and Jefferson
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*Requires a transfer at New York – Penn Station
**Southbound service stops at New York – Penn Station on Sundays

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DEPART ARRIVE

4:50 p.m.

4:35 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

9:55 p.m.

9:33 p.m.

9:48 p.m.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DEPART ARRIVE

6:19 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON TO ROANOKE

ROANOKE TO WASHINGTON

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DEPART ARRIVE

12:35 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

9:55 p.m.

9:33 p.m.

9:48 p.m.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DEPART ARRIVE

6:19 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

3:20 p.m.

5:46 p.m.

5:46 p.m.

NEW YORK
ROANOKE TO NEW YORK – PENN STATION

NEW YORK – PENN STATION TO ROANOKE

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DEPART ARRIVE

6:19 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:12 p.m.

11:26 p.m.*

11:55 p.m.*

ROANOKE TO BOSTON – SOUTH STATION
BOSTON

BOSTON – SOUTH STATION TO ROANOKE

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DEPART ARRIVE

8:15 a.m.

6:40 a.m.

No Service**

9:55 p.m.

9:33 p.m.*

No Service**
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Roanoke

Boston

Washington, D.C.

Philadelphia

New York

TICKETS 
You can purchase tickets online at Virginia.Amtrak.com, on the Amtrak 
mobile app, or by calling 800-USA-RAIL. You must print your ticket before 
arriving at the platform or be prepared to present the conductor with an 
eTicket on a smartphone or mobile device.

If you do not have a reservation and plan on paying on board the train, 
you will be subject to the highest fare, regardless of previously quoted 
rates. To avoid paying a high fare, call 1-800-872-7245 to pay by credit 
card for your reservation.

PLATFORM 
You’ll board the train downtown at a newly constructed passenger 
platform with a canopy located at 55 Norfolk Ave. SW. We recommend 
arriving 30 minutes prior to the scheduled departure time. The Roanoke 
platform does not have a ticket office, kiosk or on-site staff, but you can 
call 800-USA-RAIL for assistance. 

SEATING
On the Northeast Regional, you have a choice of Coach or Business Class 
accommodations. Both offer comfortable reclining seats with ample 
legroom. (And no middle seat!) You'll have a fold-down tray, individual 
reading light and 120V electrical outlets.

AMENITIES
Wi-Fi
Amtrak’s complimentary Wi-Fi service helps you stay connected 
while traveling.

Café Car
Sandwiches, salads, snacks, and hot and cold beverages, including  
a variety of wine, beer and soda, are available for purchase. You are 
also welcome to bring your own food and beverages on the train.

Pets
Amtrak welcomes cats and dogs weighing 20 pounds or less,  
in an appropriate carrier, for $25. Some restrictions apply. Visit 
Amtrak.com/pets for more information.

Quiet Car
The Quiet Car is a quiet space to work or unwind. It’s available 
on a first-come, first-served basis for no extra charge. Passengers 
are asked to limit conversation, speak in subdued tones, and use 
portable electronic devices on mute or with headphones.

BAGGAGE
Only carry-on baggage is permitted on the Northeast Regional.  
Each passenger may bring two personal items and two carry-on items. 

Personal Items (2)
25 lbs. and 14 x 11 x 7 inches each		

Carry-On Items (2)
50 lbs. and 28 x 22 x 14 inches each

SPECIAL ITEMS
Baggage over the normal size restrictions or requiring special 
handling, such as baby items and sporting equipment, may be  
subject to additional packing requirements and service fees.

COST 
Amtrak offers multiple fare options for the Northeast Regional.  
And, when you book at least 14 days in advance, you save up to 
25% off with Amtrak Saver Fares.

NEED A LYFT?
If you need a ride to the station or once you reach your destination, 
Amtrak is proud to partner with Lyft. Use the Amtrak mobile app to 
access the Lyft app and request a ride. New to Lyft? Use promo code 
“AMTRAKLYFT” to receive $5 off each of your first four rides.
 

BUS TO NEW RIVER VALLEY
If you are traveling to/from Blacksburg, 
Amtrak offers thru-bus service via 
the Smart Way Commuter Service. 
The cost is $4 cash at the bus, or 
thru-bus travel can be booked at 
Amtrak.com. In Roanoke, the bus 
stop is located at the intersection of 
Norfolk and Jefferson Streets. Visit 
smartwaybus.com for schedules.

PASSENGER  
RAIL RETURNS 
TO ROANOKE!
The Amtrak Northeast Regional offers daily 
service between Roanoke and Boston.

ROUTE
The train departs the Star City 
daily with stops in Lynchburg, 
Charlottesville, Culpeper, 
Manassas, Burke Centre, 
Alexandria and Washington, 
D.C., and continues into the 
Northeast Corridor with 
stops including Baltimore, 
Philadelphia, New York City 
and Boston.


